
Musiikin hahmotus (MuHa)
 

2025–2026

MAANANTAI TIISTAI KESKIVIIKKO TORSTAI PERJANTAI

Otto Tikkanen Henna Kervinen 

 

Otto Tikkanen Henna Kervinen
Karhula ork.til.
Anne Kankare

Käpylän koulu
Henna Kervinen

Karhula ork.til.
Anne Kankare Kirsi Palve Anne Kankare

Karhula ork.tilat
Anne Kankare

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15 15.15-16.00

15:30 MuHa 1 15.30-16.15 15.30-16.30 15.30-16.30

15:45 15.45-17.15 15.45-16.45 MuHa 1 PuHa 2 MuHa 2

16:00 16.00-16.45 MuHa 3 16.00-17.00 PuHa 2 16.00-16.45

16:15 16.15-17.15 tukiMuHa MuHa 2 16.15-17.15 PuHa 1

16:30 MusTeMuHa 3 MuHa 2 16.30-17.15

16:45 MuHa 1

17:00 17.00-17.45

17:15 17.15-18.45 17.15-18.00 17.15-18.15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15 18.15-19.45

18:30 MuHa 5b

18:45 18.45-20.00

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

20:00
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ViuluMuHa 
alkava
Eija Vilkki



Musiikin hahmotus (MuHa)
 

2025–2026

MAANANTAI TIISTAI KESKIVIIKKO TORSTAI PERJANTAI

Puistotalo lk 109
Anne Kankare

Puistotalo lk 102
Kirsi Palve

Puistotalo lk 109
Otto Tikkanen

Puistotalo lk 109
Henna Kervinen

14:30

14:45

15:00 15.00-15.45

15:15 15.15-16.15 MuHa 1

15:30 MuHa 2 15.30-16.15

15:45

16:00 16.00-17.30

16:15 16.15-17.45 MuHa 4 (musiikkitieto)

16:30 MuHa 3

16:45

17:00 17.00-17.45

17:15 Selkeät sävelet

17:30 17.30-18.30

17:45 MuHa 2

18:00 18.00-18.45

18:15 MuHa 1

18:30 18.30-20.00

18:45 18.45-19.45 MuHa 5a

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

20:00

v19.5.2025

HAMINA

tukiMuHa

Aikuisryhmä (MuHa 1 + 
MuHa 2) 


